
LASTEN
KOKOTAULUKOT

VAUVAT

0 kk               
1 kk               
3 kk                
6 kk              
9 kk               

12 kk             
18 kk            

            50 cm 
               56 cm 
               62 cm 
               68 cm 
              74 cm 
             80 cm 
            86 cm

LEIKKI-IKÄISET

2 v               
3 v     
4 v          

5–6 v                

               
             

            90 cm 
               100 cm 
               110 cm 
               120 cm 

               
              

          

7–8 v               
9–10 v               

11–12 v                
13–14 v              

15 v               
             
            

            130 cm 
               140 cm 
               150 cm 
               160 cm 
              170 cm 

              
            

KOULULAISET


